Sunday, October 20, 2024

Ring Sheet

PAVILION - ALL DAY

US NATIONALS - 2024

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;;::;?_'6 Pat E;;P AiC P:E Comments

2045 | Arabian English Traif AAOTR Champ FNReoricdge, Doran, Goqq_ns Pacho-DouaIas Robenison 13) 13
3006 HAJAA English Trail Horse AAOTR Champ . . FNRe ndae Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Doquas Roberison 9] 9
646 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Champ FNIebridge, Doran Goggins, Pacho -Douglas, Robenison 14| 14
211 Arabian V_\Iester_n Trall Horse CH FNRe (id e, Doran Gp ins, Pacho-Douglas, Roberison 16| 25
189? AIHAIAA Western Trail Open Derby FNDe bndqe Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Douqlas Roberison 77 7
1444 - |- ‘ABS HA/AA Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH CH FNL Brumfield, Witly, Bales 26

208;1 ABS Arablan Geldlngs Performance Halter AAOTH ‘SFF Bates, Brumfield, Witty 44




Go Order Ec

#
177§\§GACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
240

OWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

SLONONHRWN -

11
12
13
14

Go Order

1778
1662
1650
550
422
1626
1056
280
1639

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Horse Name

LEEACY SERIOUS BLACK
RD KO VA +

CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
ERWINKA +/
ABILENE MAC V +/
CATBALLOU P
EAF HES CAPABLE ++//

KMA AN O ++++//
LEG. NITEDANCE KID +
TEQUILA

180
14MWF GEM OF KARAT
/9 9 PERSEUS PMB

Back #

280
1650
969
1639
190
1056
1462
1626
550
1662
1779
422

240

Exhibitor Name

HARRISON, L [ﬁAY
HALPAIN,LTSA |
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

BERRY, SHERI
TILTON, LISA

COOK, JULIE A

KING, MADELINE
GERDES, PATRICIA

B %AAN, DEBBIE
DOWNING, KARLAN
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MILLER, MAC

HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
COLE, LAURA ANN

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Horse Name
KMA ANGELOQ ++++//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
PERSEUS PMB
LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
NWTEQUILA
EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
MWF GEM OF KARAT
CAT BALLQOU PKA +//
ERWINKA +/
RD KORDOVA +
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
ABILENE MAC V +//

Exhibitor Name
DOWNING, KARLAN
TILTON, LISA
COLE, LAURA ANN
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MILLER, MACY
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
GERDES, PATRICIA
COOK, JULIE A
MAYBERRY, SHERI
HARRISON, LINDSAY
KING, MADELINE

EGACY-SERIOUS-BLACK——WILHAMS-BAFFY-KATHIE—
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA |

Order of Go
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2024 US NATIONALS ' FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 3000 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE AAOTR |
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 2045 ARABIAN ENGLISH TRAILAAOTR
SUNDAY OCTOBER 20TH
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE TROT, THOT THROUGH SERPENTINE, TROT OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,
WALK OUT BOX.

WALK UP STOP, SIDE PASS RIGHT IN THE GAP. :

SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES TROT THROUGH TRIANGLE, TROT OVEFI POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). 2 ‘
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES, TROT UP TO GATE.
WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.




Class# 2045 FNL

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Backi# Order

Arabian English Trail AAOTR Champ

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Taml Pacho-Douglas Lome Robertson

Oct 19 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start; End:

Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler QOwner
T = > 190 NWTEQUILA MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
BE MONICO, LARRY OR KATHLEEN PARK RAFIDS MN
< > 240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// LISA | HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA | ;
BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARON J ROCKWALL TX ;
< > 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// KARLAN DOWNING KARMA ARABIANS
BE KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX .
< > 422 ABILENE MAC V +/ MADELINE KING MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
BE VARIAN ARABIANS SANTEE CA i
< > 550 ERWINKA + JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
SEKUT, LES ROHRERSVILLE MD '
< > 969 PERSEUS PMB LAURA ANN COLE COLE, LAURA ANN
BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
< > 1056 EAFHES CAPABLE ++/ DEBBIE BARTMAN BARTMAN, DEBBIE
OE HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALAMO CA
< > 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO
< > 1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// PATRICIA GERDES GERDES, PATRICIA
BE GERDES, PATRICIA DENTON TX
< > 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
< > 1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISATILTON TILTON, LISA
BE QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
< > 1662 RD KORDOVA + SHERI MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI
BE POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR SHIRLEY WYLIE TX
< > 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +/ LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
Count: 13
|
Ii_
|



2024 US NATIONALS FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 3000 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE AAOTR
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 2045 ARABIAN ENGLISH TRA!NLAAOTH
o ~ SUNDAY OCTOBER 20TH
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT THROUGH SERPENTINE, TROT OVER POLES.
STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,

WN =

WALK OUT BOX.

WALK UP STOP, SIDE PASS RIGHT IN THE GAP.
SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES TROT THROUGH TRIANGLE TROT OVEFI POLES
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). 3

CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES, TROT UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE.
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Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR

Go Order Back#

-2 B
-1
1 551  PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +//

2 289
3 724
4 1470
5 1469
6 1822
7

8

SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Horse Name Exhibitor Namé

OOK, JULIE A
CHICS DIG T +// DAWSON, CASSANDRAB
MY KHIN DA\DEST E+// DANIEL, ASHLYE
MGETTIN E S+ STETMAN, MIGNON J

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++{_ BUNKER, BONNIE

GIRIE GIRL SF \NILLIAMS BAITY, KATHIE

425 /BOS STORMY ECLIPSE HIGGINBG HAM MEGAN

9 /89

TWYLITE ZONE +/ DANIEL, ASH
DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY

Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR

Go Order Back#

1469
294
289
425
189
551

1470
724

1822

COoO~NOOOhWON-=

FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Horse Name Exhibitor Name

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++/ BUNKER, BONNIE

TWYLITE ZONE +// DANIEL, ASHLYE

CHICS DIG IT +// DAWSON, CASSANDRAB
BOS STORMY ECLIPSE ‘HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
DUN HIT GOLD MILLER, MACY

PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ COOK, JULIE A

M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// STETMAN, MIGNON J

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/  DANIEL, ASHLYE

GIRLIE GIRL SF WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

Order of Go




Class# 3000 FNL

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Backi# Order

HA/AA English Trail Horse AAOTR Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Dougias Lorne Robertson

Oct 192 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End:

Piace Exhibit¥ Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder ﬂé”dler Owner
< > 189 DUNHIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
< > 289 CHICSDIGIT +/ CASSANDRA B DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
< > 294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE MEGAN HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
: MCKINLEY, CAROLYN MERIDIAN ID
< > 551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
COOK, JULIE A ROHRERSVILLE MD
< > 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BONNIE BUNKER BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
< > 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// MIGNON J STETMAN STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
CE EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
< > 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY

BE SHAMROCK FARMS LLC

WAXAHACHIE TX
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" CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

2024 US NATIONALS

| FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

846 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE
211 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE OPEN

SUNDAY OCTOBER 20TH
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,

WALK OUT BOX. o ‘

WALK FRONT LEGS OVER POLE, SIDE PASS RIGHT OVER POLE.’ '

SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE. ..

WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE. o




Class 646: HA/AA Western Trail Open
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)
Horse Name

GoOrder Back# Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA

2 420 ™\ JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOU

3 1468 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM

4 284  SMOKIN AMBIANCE DUBLIN, ANITA M

5 494 HESA CHEXMATE + CDANIEL, GRETCHEN
6 640 ZEE MACARONIS4+// MITCHELL, JILL

7 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA

8 1822  GIRLIEGIRL WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
9 191 SS ANOBLE STAR POWELL, SKYLAR
10 1664  FISFFULL OF DOLLARSS BRAQLEY, STERLING
11 1470 "M GETTIN ER DUN ++++/ HITT, Ji
12 Jr,tﬂ G~ SHINING STAR ANNE DUBLIN, ANITA M
13 294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ BEIN, JESSICA
14 417 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU

646: HA/AA Western Trail Open
FINAL - (SECOND GO)
Go Order Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name

-3

-2

-1

1 417 DARLIN LiL + ROPER, LOU

2 419 SHINING STAR ANNE DUBLIN, ANITAM

3 289 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA

4 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN +4++// HITT, JIM

5 640 ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL

6 1822  GIRLIE GIRL §F WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
7 1664  FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRADLEY, STERLING

8 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
9 294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ BEIN, JESSICA
10 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOU
11 191 SS ANOBLE STAR MITCHELL, JILL
12 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE DUBLIN, ANITA M
13 1468 TR BUTCH CASSIDY 4+++/ HITT, JIM

14 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA

Order of Go




Classit 646
HA/AA Western Trail Horse Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

FNL Back# Order

Oct 16 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start: End;

Place Exhibitf Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner
< > 191 SS A NOBLE STAR JILL MITCHELL PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA
< > 284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, CAROL W
ROBERTS, CAROL W BILLINGS MT
< > 289 CHICSDIGIT +/ JESSICA BEIN DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
< > 294 TWYLITE ZONE +// JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 417 DARLINLIL + LOU ROPER BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
BE CAVANAGH, SUSAN G CHULAVISTA CA
< > 419 SHINING STAR ANNE ANITA M DUBLIN WEST, LAURAE
BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QAKS TX
< > 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ LOU ROPER WOLFF, SARA
OE STANISLAW,OTTOL OREGON CITY OR
< > 494 HESA CHEXMATE + GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCELRQY, BARBARA OR DONALD
HAMILTON, ELEANOR RED BLUFF CA
< > 640 ZEE MACARONI+++// SARAH NASH-ROBERTSON DUNLAP, JANET M
BE WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
< > 724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// JIMHITT BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
< > 1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// JIMHITT STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
< > 186684 FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS STERLING BRADLEY MCDONALD, BRYNN MARIE & DEBORAH
BATES, BRUCE OR LYNN BILLINGS MT
< > 1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF DALE SULLENS HARRISON, LINDSAY
BE SHAMROCKFARMSLLC WAXAHACHIE TX
Count: 14
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2024 US NATIONALS ‘ FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 846 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW 211 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE OPEN
. | SUNDAY OCTOBER 20TH |
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,
WALK OUT BOX.

WALK FRONT LEGS OVER POLE, SIDE PASS RIGHT OVER POLE.

SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). '

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UPTO GATE.

WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE." - _
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Go Order

-3
-2

1
—
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Class 211: Arabian Western Trail Open
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Back #

418
280
1674
1779
1056
1662
587
1669
1639
422
1672
315
293
1462
1650
869

Horse Name

JK HABIBI YATEEM

KMA ANGELQ ++++/

LJ SILVERADOQ ++//
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +/
EAF HES CAPABLE ++//

RD KORDOVA +

TSAMURAI MAC +//
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
ABILENE MAC V +//

NON DIMENTICAR J +
BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA
ADESSA S5 +//

MWF GEM OF KARAT
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
PERSEUS PMB

Exhibitor Name

ROPER, LOU
DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
SCHEYLI, SCOTT
HARRISON, LINDSAY
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
BRADLEY, STERLING
BURKMAN, TAMERA
MITCHELL, JILL
HARRISON, LINDSAY
ROPER, LOU
DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
DUBLIN, ANITA M
BEIN, JESSICA

HITT, JIM

SCHEYLI, SCOTT
MITCHELL, JILL

Order of Go




2024 S ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Oct 19 2024

Classi# 211 FNL Backit Order # Horses Shown:
Arabian Western Trail Horse CH Time Start: End:
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorme Robertson
Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder Handler Owner

< > 280 KMA ANGELO ++++// MICHAEL DAMIANOS KARMA ARABIANS .
BE KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX
< > 293 ADESSASS +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
NORIKA ARABIANS FREDERICKSBURG TX
< > 315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
BE BUCKSHOT FARMS s BILLINGS MT
< > 418 JK HABIB! YATEEM JESSICA GEORGE EASTMAN, KAREN L OR STIDHAM JULIE #
EASTMAN, JAMES H OR KAREN L PHELAN CA
< > 422 ABILENEMAC V +/ LOU ROPER MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
BE VARIAN ARABIANS SANTEE CA
< > B87Y TSAMURAIMAC +/ TAMERA BURKMAN WEAVER, MELANIE & MIKE
BE HUGHES, ED OR LILLIAN OR ISHIDA, HEATHER VALLEY VILLAGE CA
< > 969 PERSEUSPMB JILL MITCHELL COLE, LAURA ANN

BRUNELLE, MARGARET M

MORGAN HILL CA

< > 1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
OE HAMILTON, ELEANOR

BARTMAN, DEBBIE
ALAMO CA

< > 1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT
BE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B

HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
EVERGREEN CO

< > 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCEKID +
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
TERRELL TX

< > 1650 CHILLININ VERSACE +
BE QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC

TILTON, LISA
TUCSCN AZ

< > 1662 RD KORDOVA +
BE POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR SHIRLEY

MAYBERRY, SHERI
WYLIE TX

< > 1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
BE BORCHARDT, JOYCE

BENTZEN, INGRID
AUBURN WA

< > 1672 NON DIMENTICAR J +
BE JEROME, LAWRENCE F

DANCE, TAMARA L
VENTURA CA

< > 1674 LJSILVERADO ++//
BE JACOBS, LINDAR OR BILL

SHAW, KAREN
ORO VALLEY AZ

< > 1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
BE  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
TERRELL TX

............................................................................................................................................




CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

2024 US NATIONALS FINALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN 1897 AIHA/AA WESTERN TRAIL DERBY €-8 YEAR OLD

SUNDAY OCTOBEFI 20TH
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YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER WAY,
WALK OUT BOX. ,

WALK FRONT LEGS OVER POLE, SIDE PASS RIGHT OVER POLE.

SWING HIND LEGS AROUND CORNER, AND BACK BETWEEN POLES AND INTO CHUTE.
WALK FORWARD AND WALK OUT CHUTE, AND WALK OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES JOG THROUGH TRIANGLE, JOG, i, OVER/ JQOLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). : i B
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES, JOG UP TO GATE.
WORK GATE LEFT HAND, WALK AWAY FROM GATE. '




Class 1897: A/JHA/AA Western Tralil Derby
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Go Order Back+# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 782 CA KINGSM +/f FERGUSON, GARY
2 1327 SUPREME JULLYENY. ROPER, LOU
3 601 IMA POCO PLAYER S ILSON, MARIAH
4 1639 LEGACY NITED‘I?_ KID+ H SON, LINDSAY
5 494 HESA CHE}MA E+ MCDAN GRETCHEN
6
7

420 JB WHISTFLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOi\E
1635}1& KY CHICK +// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL.

Class 1897: A/HAJAA Western Trail Derby
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY
2 - 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ ROPER, LOU
3 782 CA KINGSMAN ++// FERGUSON, GARY
4 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
5 494 HESA CHEXMATE + MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
6 1327 SUPREME JULLYEN V ROPER, LOU
7 601 IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/ WILSON, MARIAH

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Classi# 1897 FNL Backit Order
A/HA/AA Western Traif Open Derby

Oct 19 2024
# Horses Shown:
Time Start; End:

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Place Exhibit# Horse Name/Sire-Dam/Breeder

Handler

Owner

< > 420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/
OE  STANISLAW, OTTO L

LOU ROPER

WOLFF, SARA
OREGON CITY OR

< > 494 HESA CHEXMATE +
HAMILTON, ELEANOR

MCELROY, BARBARA OR DONALD
RED BLUFF CA

< > 601 IMAPOCOPLAYER SS+/
OE  ADAMS, CARSON

MOSHER, DANA
ALBUQUERQUE NM

< > 782 CAKINGSMAN ++//
BE CARUTH, TRACY WYNNE

LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
PEARLAND TX

< > 1327 SUPREME JULLYENYV
BE GILLOT, KRISTY

CAVANAUGH, CHRISTINE
RANCHO SANTAFE CA

< > 1635 CHUNKY CHICK +/
BE BECKER STABLES INC

RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE
MALIBU CA

............................................................................................................................................

< > 1639 LEGACY NITEDANCEKID +
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
TERRELL TX




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 192024 08:01

1444 FNL 1444 ABS HA/AA Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH CH
Judge: Scott Brumfield Deb Witty Bruce Bates
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
201 NUTTIN BUT RUMORZ PF +/ CINDY STRICK STRICK, CINDY
BE NUTCRACKER'S NIRVANA X HF PRESTIGE FARMS LLC FORT COLLINS CO
LUCK BEA LADY
208 OUT WEST MARY CATHERINE QUIGG QUIGG, MARY C OR KATHRYN L
BE LUCKY SOL MOON X WA SPIT FIRE  DILLIN, HOLLY wWOODS SCOTTSDALE AZ
230 XCELERATOR EF KRISTEN MEYER MEYER, KRISTEN
BE NUTCRACKER'S NIRVANA X AFIRES FINNEY, ELAINE WINTER PARK CO
QUINTINA +
401 ELECTRO COOL PF RENCHEL MADRID FLEMMING, PHIL F & MADRID RENCHEL
BE SF AFTERSHOC + X SHE'S A NEW PRESTIGE FARMS LLC PHOENIX AZ
YORKER
405 AFIRES SECRET +/ ELIZABETH LAWRENCE LAWRENCE, ELIZABETH
BE AFIRE BEY V X RIMONE GW SHEA, MARTY LUMBER BRIDGE NC
414 CSH FRANKLY A DREAM MARIA A CAUSO CAUSO, MARIA A
BE KHARISMATIC PGA +// X STLA COPPLE, YVONNE E DANVILLE CA
FONDA FANTASY +
430 M NO DIVA WRA +++/ MADDY WINER WINER, JAY OR MADDY
BE TRUSE X IM ADIVA TOO ORA + WALNUT RIDGE ARABIANS LLC ASHEVILLE NC
659 HS IAM LEGEND +++/ JENNA BOLLENS BOLLENS, JENNA
OE AFIRES VISION +/ X ZEELINE PIZZONIA, LINDA J RIDGEFIELD WA
703 DUNNIT INA DIESEL MW SAMANTHA COOK COOK, JOHNNIE OR SAMANTHA
BE DIESEL SMOKE CBA X CHAMPAGNE GOTHARD, SHEREE HOWELL MI
DUNNIT
881 SFL CAPOLAVORO CASEY MAUERMANN SCHALL, ROXANNE & JEFF
BE MONOGRAMM JD X KHELLI PGA CMOLIK, ELLEN BIG LAKE MN
894 HERATIO JENNIFER L YEATMAN GOLD HILL ARABIANS
BE HERMEZ E X SUMMER HOLIDAY BECKER STABLES INC CAVE CREEK AZ
1004 HS DOMINICK NANETTE P HARLEY HARLEY, NANETTE P
CE AFIRES VISION +/ X ZEELINE PIZZONIA, LINDA J NEWNAN GA
1046 1 HAVA DREAM DA TIA DAY DAY, TIA
BE ALWAYS A JULLYEN V X REACH AHEARN, SHANNON PETERSBURG VA
FOR A DREAM
1068 GFF RRUSHMORE MONICA DUMONT DUMONT, MONICA
BE PATRRIOT X CYNNAMON GIRL ++/ DUMONT, MONICA NORTH STONINGTON CT
1108 LCA INSTANT CELLO SAMANTHA HILLIARD HILLIARD, SAMANTHA OR MICHAEL
BE MONTICELLO V X RF WHISKY CHAMBERS, CHARLES SALADO TX
RIVER DOLL
1191 VOLKHANO J +++// JODI MAHRLEY MAHRLEY, JOD| & FETTING DEBRA
BE KHADRAJ NA +++/ X SWEET VAN HANDEL, INDIRAF | SCOTTSDALE AZ

VIOLETS J +




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
ABS HA/AA Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH CH

Oct 19 2024 08:01
1444 FNL 1444

Judge: Scoit Brumfield Deb Witty Bruce Bates

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Cwner Name

1208 JUSTA MAZING RF SARA STEWART STEWART, SARA

BE JUSTIFY X FOR GOODNESS SAKES ROSEWOOD FARMS ROCHESTER WA

1215 INCANTATION SS +/ ALLY HUBBARD HUBBARD, ALLY

BE INCEPTION X QUR SWEET SHEA, MARTY FLAGSTAFF AZ

e CHOCOLATE e
1261 CPH SIR ELTON KHAN LARRY BELLVILLE BELLVILLE, BROCKE OR LARRY OR
BEAUDOIN BARB

BE PA KID KHAN X ITS BAYLEE TIME COTTON, ABRAM & NICOLE HOWELL MI

1285 WEST COAST CHROME |IONA BERRERA-FERRERO BERRERA-FERRERQ, IONA

BE ________ | NCEPTION X EC BRASS MOTION BERRERA-FERRERO, IONA _Ijl_l.!N_'I_’INGTON BEAC_H CA

1329 GIN J +/ HOLLY CONNAKER CONNAKER, HOLLY

BE KHAJA J X CRYSTAL BLUE JEROME, LAWRENCE F MINNEAPOLIS MN
PERSUASION

1502 BP MASERATI +++// LORI QUINN QUINN, LORI

B_E o KM BUGATTI +++/ X EVANGELINE BANJO PLAYERS FORT LANGLEY BC

1504 KC MCLAREN NICOLE QUINN MCCRAE QUINN, LORI

BE KM BUGATTI +++/ X EVANGELINE BROOKS, KRISTA FORT LANGLEY BC

1568 CA RREDFORD BROOK BENTLEY Il B FARMS

BE RREBELLION X ROCKET'S CARUTH, TRACY WYNNE ORONOGO MO
SWEETHEART

1613 PERSEUS SBA BENJAMIN BASSICHIS STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC

BE ARTEMAS GA X EBONY BY STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC DALLAS TX '
VALENTINO +/f

1807 BLUE PSUEDE SHOES RHONDA HELDT HELDT, RHONDA

BE PSTRATEGY X TWINKLE HELDT, RHONDA SEBASTOPOL CA

Count: 26




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
ABS Arabian Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH

Oct 19 2024 08:01

2084 SFF 2084

Judge: Bruce Bates Scott Brumfield Deb Witty

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

287 CAVILL JM HEATHER L DAVIS DAVIS, HEATHER L

BE DA VINCI FM X LL HEAVEN KNOWS  VANDEN BROEK, MARGAR_E'_I’_ E_i!J_CKLEY WA

352 OH MY CA LOREN HART HART, MIKE & LOREN OR WALTER
GORDON & CAROL

BE KHAJA J X ONZIA FMA CONWAY ARABIANS INC BAKERSFIELD CA

379 PSYLENT HEIR LIAN OTEIZA OTEIZA, LIAN

BE SHANGHEIR CW X PSYLENT LAWRENCE, ELIZABETH MIAMI FL

PSYMPHONY CD

393 DEVEREAUXX MEGAN MONETTE MONETTE, MICHAEL OR LINDA OR
MEGAN

BE RD DYNAMO X HED CARAMBA KOCH, LAURA C DALLAS TX

446 ETHEREUM JODIE SURERUS SURERUS, JODIE

BE HALSTON EL HARIRY X ENGELLICA STONE, BRENT C TAYLOR BC

459 TRUU GRIT KELLIE VIEIRA DRAKE FARMS LLC

BE TRUSSARD! X PRARIE JUELL V BECKER STABLES INC & DEVER, SAN LUIS OBISPO CA

MARY

463 GP REMINGTON KATHY L MILAVIC MILAVIC, KATHY L
BE BENICIO PCF X DIVINITII GREEN PASTURES ARABIANS INC OCALA FL
OR ASCENT ARABIANS LLC

500 CONSEQUENTLY AJULLYEN SOFIA KAVANAUGH KAVANAUGH, SOFIA
BE ALWAYS A JULLYEN VX RC GAA/DPA TRUST DATED AUGUST 6 ORINDA CA
ZENDAYA 2008

572 BLACKSANDS + LAURA OSBORN-LEINFELDER OSBORN-LEINFELDER, LAURA
BE PSAX +++/ X PSYMPLY MAGIC OSBORN, CYNTHIA OR DONALD STOCKTON CA

662 ARIA JAFAR BROOKE HOFMANN HOFMANN, BROOKE OR ROBERT

BE SULTAN GK X MD HIBAT ALLAH NJ ARABIAN HORSE VENTURES LLC LEAWOOD KS
667 RUMORESQUE PF ELISE GRAVES GRAVES, ELISE
BE INCEPTION X RUMORR HAS IT PRESTIGE FARMS LLC LEBANON OR
670 PA MATISSE KID + GRETCHEN JOY MCCORMACK MCCORMACK, GRETCHEN JOY
BE SUNDANCE KID V X PA MIRABELLA  CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK CR SARANOBLESVILLE IN
R
679 HJ MAXIM EL MARWTEYN CHERYL A MONROCE MONROE, CHERYL A

BE ZT MARWTEYN X LC MAXIMA HJELM, SHELLEY BRINKERT PINCKNEY MI

682 EROS VERSACE Ww SHANNON BRADY BRADY, LISA & SHANNON

BE REDEMPTION FM X ARWEN WW WILDWOOD ARABIANS FAMILY VILONIA AR
TRUST
707 VINDICATED MA JEANNA CLANTON CLANTON, JEANNA OR ALAN

BE JUSTIFY X AW FORTUNE NGOLD +  MILES, STEVE & DARLA PECULIAR MO
896 KHALABASH KID TDF CHRISTINA POLLICK POLLICK, CHRISTINA
BE PA KID KHAN X DA CHARISMA CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK SMITHFIELD NC




2084 SFF 2084

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
ABS Arabian Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH

Judge: Bruce Bates Scott Brumfield Deb Witty

Oct 19 2024 08:01

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

901 SKYEFALL CASEY MAUERMANN CUTLER, CONNIEL

BE S.}-(YEHAWKK X TAPESTRY VF MAUPIN, ROMNEY OR CAROLINE RIO VERDE AZ

940 MEI MOMENT LCA HEATHER WILLIAMSON WILLIAMSON, HEATHER

BE MEISTERMIND X KRISTAN CHANEL LIVE CAK ARABIANS INC ALVIN TX

959 DA AUGUSTINE JORDAN W CLINE DOLOROSA ARABIANS LTD

BE DA LEGACY X DA LADY VICTORIA WILLIAMSON FAMILY GST ROCKY POINT NC

---------------------------------------------- INVESTMENT TRUST o

1024 ADMIRAL JULLYEN V HAYDEN BECKER BECKER STABLES INC

BE JULLYEN EL JAMAAL X ALA MODINA VARIAN ARABIANS GRASS VALLEY CA

1054 MAJOR POSSESION ROF JADA COX COX, JADA

BE POSSESION PGA +// X PAMADEIRA RIVER QAKS FARMLLC COLORADO SPRINGS CO
DANCIN

1114 IH AZARIAH SHARON FLOCK FLOCK, PETE OR SHARON

BE SM AZRAFF X MC JASMARA FLOCK, PETE OR SHARON HASTINGS MN

1140 PALLAS J VAN P JACOBSEN JACOBSEN, VAN OR AFDAHL LEE

BE  KHAJAJXKEEPSAYKE JEROME, LAWRENCE F PINE ISLAND MN

1146 PA MADDOX LORA M HICKS-THORSBY HICKS-THORSBY, LORA M

BE PA PHOENIX KID + X PA CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK OR SARAMONTROSE MI
MILLEFICENT ALWAYS R

1187 PA MANDALAY ALWAYS PAMELA KNOX-GOLLAHON KNOX-GOLLAHON, PAMELA

BE ALWAYS A JULLYEN V X PA CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK OR SARABROOKVILLE OH
MIRABELLA R

1206 MONTASIR AJF ++++/ SAMANTHA HILLIARD HILLIARD, SAMANTHA OR MICHAEL

OE MONTHER AL NASSER X AURORA ALJASSIMYA FARM SALADO TX
ALJASSIMYA

1251 RISING SHOC DANIEL WEEKS SPINELLA, ALICE AND WEEKS DANIEL

E§E ) SF AFTERSHOC + X RAE OF HOPE FLYNN, LEE ANN WOLCOTT CT

1255 TAMAR BRANDONBERG J DENISE NICHOLS JET STREAM ARABIANS INC

BE WC CIAOQ PSYCHE X TAMAR MISS HANBY, TAMARA K SAN MARCOS TX
BRAVADA

1256 PARAGON RBV KAREN CUNNINGHAM CUNNINGHAM, KAREN

BE HARIRY AL SHAQAB X JAKHARA CUNNINGHAM, KAREN SAN JUAN CAPISTRAN CA
JAMAAL RBV

1259 PA REAL MESSINA DONNA BIALECKI BIALECKI, DONNA

BE SF SIR REAL X MAY DANCER V CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK OR SARA LANCASTER NY

R

1270 ALWAYS A REAL GOODMAN MARILYNNE COTTEN COTTEN, RALPH & MARILYNNE
ALWAYS AJULLYEN V X COTTEN, RALPH & MARILYNNE BELLEVILLE ON
TERMINALLY PRETTY

1272 MARCIANO Z WYATT POTTS FREEWILL FARM LLC

BE QR MARC X OFW JEWELEE MENDEL, DUKE & RENAE ALVARADO TX




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 192024 08:01

2084 SFF 2084

ABS Arabian Geldings Performance Halter AAOTH

Judge: Bruce Bates Scott Brumfield Deb Wiity

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1298 SATURDAYKHNITEZPECIAL MICHELLE BANCROFT BANCROFT, MICHELLE
BE ZEFYR +{f X KHALICO J LAVELLE, BONI C WILLINGTON CT
1306 ASCEND BHA MELISSA SUBJECK SUBJECK, MELISSA
BE HA TOSKCAN SUN + X MD MEIER, DEAN ELMA NY

CHARDONNAY
1316 FOREVER EDEN M ++ CAROLANN THIGPEN THIGPEN, CAROLANN
BE EDEN C X FOREVER BINT CZAR MILLER, TREVCR & PADILLA, FORT WORTH TX

ARLENE

1321 ALABAMA J RYAN MARSH MARSH, RYAN
BE KHAJA J X KHASSANDRA J JEROME, LAWRENCE F FENTCN MI
1378 CENTAURUS | RYAN P MOORE GLOVER, TRACY OR GERDES ANDY
BE APALO X WN JAMIM ALJASSIMYA ALJASSIMYA FARM PILOT POINT TX )
1503 DR ANDROS + NICCLE QUINN MCCRAE QUINN, LORI
BE LC ATHENS X DR EL BEAUTE BRINKMAN, ANN HENRIKSEN FORT LANGLEY BC
1569 H JUSTINTIME H ++/ BROOK BENTLEY Il B FARMS
BE ENZO X TREJOR 1 A HENNESSEY ARABIAN LLC ORONOGO MO
1616 THOR SBA BENJAMIN BASSICHIS STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC
BE N INQ!EPTI_C)N _X_SF MA_R_’\_NHAMBRA STELLA BELLA ARABIANS LLC DALLAS TX
1643 VENTI VERSACE MARIBETH MORA MORA, JOSEFH J OR MARIBETH
BE VERSACE X IMPRESSIVVES MORA, JOSEPH J OR MARIBETH HOMESTEAD FL

BEAUTY
1645 JASPER O ++ NICOLE RANTON RANTON, NICOLE OR PATE CRAIG
BE ONYX A X ICE MAIS BUCK, JOY DALLAS TX
1666 SIGNIFYED RR HANNAH FELDMAN FELDMAN, HANNAH
BE SIGNIFIKAYNCE X BEIJINGS RUBY RICHMAN, DEAN OR LISA PETALUMA CA

BHF
1686 TAMAR CAMELOT AMY PETERSON PETERSON, TROY
BE ONYX A X TAMAR GUINEVERE HANBY, TAMARA K WEATHERFORD TX

Count: 44




